Reducing bush reinf. 20od x 1/2"fm long w/octagon PVC NP16

Article number: 83-16-3448
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Dimensions
Length

Width

Height
Actual weight
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Biq Dutchman

33.00mm
28.00 mm
41.00 mm
0.025 kg
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